
LOT 13 BLOCK B SPRING HILLS S/D.

636-113, 760-190, 762-375, WD 10

GAGLIARDI DOMINICK M &  DIANE R REVOCABLE LIVING T
160 SW MERCIFUL PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-038

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

85,802
11,475
13,000

110,277
0

110,277
HX HB 50,722

59,555
110,277

0

110,277

1508/1735 2/16/2024 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAGLIARDI DOMINICK M 

GAGLIARDI DOMINICK 

1439/2577 5/26/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAGLIARDI DIANE

GAGLIARDI DOMINICK 
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21793 M H 250 04/27/2004

10803 M H 125 02/26/1996

2024HX Base Yr

160 SW MERCIFUL PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,397 118.8000 111.67 156,003 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 79,598

FSP 192 40 77 4,729

UOP 96 25 24 1,474

1,584 1,397 85,802

BAS= W29 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W19 S27 E18 FSP= S12 E16 N12
W16$ E30 N27$.

BAS

29

19

27

18

30

27

UOP 8

12

8

12

FSP12

16

12

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2005 2005 3 75 675

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,600

11,475

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


